Surgical Catalogue
Medical Irrigation Tower
Introduction
        Medical Irrigation Tower can be applied in many application areas,
such as orthopedics, obstetrics and gynecology, urology, emergency
department and operating room. The nurse-friendly design can speed up
the operation process and reduce the nurse's work intensity.

• Seat made from high quality polyurethane.
• Convenient hand hold grip.
• 160 mm Stroke Gas Lift allows for an excellent range of height adjustment.
• Round gas lift activation ring allows height adjustment by either hand.
• Seat Height 440mm - 590mm
Code: HMS PU HHS
T:  1300 106 003
Dir:  07 3117 9539
F:  07 3036 6625
           E: sales@hmsmedical.com.au
   Operating Table
     Replacement Pads
Code Dimensions
     Mattress
ST-1103-60 3 Piece 60mm thickness
ST-1104-60 4 Piece 60mm thickness
ST-1103-80 3 Piece 80mm thickness
ST-1104-80 4 Piece 80mm thickness
ST-1103-100 3 Piece 100mm thickness
ST-1104-100 4 Piece 100mm thickness
     Armboard Pads
ST-103 200mm wide x 60mm thick
ST-103-1660 160mm wide x 60mm thick
ST-103-1680 160mm wide x 80mm thick
ST-103-1610 160mm wide x 100mm thick
•	 Made in Australia
•	 Multi layer foam for comfort and protection of the patient.
•	 Seams sealed to prevent fluid ingress
•	 2 way stretch fabric
•	 Mattresses with or without perineal cutout
•	 Different Mattress configurations available
•	 All made upon receipt of PO
ARTG: 162280
Replacement Mattresses,  Armboard Pads and
YelloFin stirrup inserts
Code Dimensions
     Positioning Wedges
ST-300 300mm W x 130mm H x 300mm L
ST-375 375mm W x 170mm H x 375mm L
ST-560 560mm W x 425mm H x 380mm L
ST-M300 300mm W x 130mm H x 380mm L
Length Width
H
eight
Custom sizes and products